
Prices include delivery on orders over £150246

ELECTRIC CHAIN HOISTS

5  
STEPS  

to buying an 
electric  

chain hoist
Our expert says

1. Check if power supply is single or three phase. 
2. Pick which type of suspended  

or travel trolley hoist is needed. 
3. Check the beam width if using a travel trolley. 

4. Check if you need more than  
the standard 3m lift height. 

5. Check if you need additional  
weather protection.

Choose electric for increased productivity

GP250/1NL - 110V 
with eye suspension

High quality engineering for situations where only single phase power supply is available. 
Choose from 110V or 220V with a choice of single point suspension or travel along a beam/RSJ. 
 
• Capacity: 250kg - 1000kg. 
• Power: 110 or 220V, 1ph, 50Hz. 
• Hoist protection IP65 and trolley protection IP55.  
• Slack chain collector bag included. 
• Overload protection via slipping clutch. 
• Low voltage (42V) control - contractor type. 
• Pewag G80 manganese phosphated profile steel chain. 
• 3 metre lifting height. Contact us for extra height. 
• With lifting handles and 2m lead plus Cee plug. 
• 3 years back to base warranty included.

SINGLE PHASE 100V OR 220V ELECTRIC CHAIN HOIST

The chain hoist for heavy duty lifting and moving. 
Choice of suspension types. 
 
• Capacity: 2000kg - 5000kg. 
• Power: 400V, 3ph, 50Hz. 
• IP55 protection (hoist and trolley),  

IP65 option available.  
• Chain collector bag included. 
• Overload protection via slipping clutch. 
• Low voltage (42V) control - contractor type. 
• Pewag G80 plated load chain. 
• 3 metre lifting height, pendant length to suit lift. 

Contact us for extra height. 
• Geared limit switches. 
• 12 month back to base warranty included.

HEAVY DUTY THREE PHASE 
400V ELECTRIC CHAIN HOIST

Other  
speed 

   options are 
available. 
Ask us!

Our expert says

SINGLE SPEED - HOIST & TROLLEY OPTIONS WITH 3M LIFT HEIGHT - other speed and height options on request
Lifting capacity -  

25% duty -  
1BM/M3 (kg)  

250 
320 
400 
500 
500 
630 
800 

1000

Chain  
falls  

1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
2 
2 
2

Beam 
width 
mm 

50-99 
50-99 
50-99 
50-99 
50-99 
50-99 
50-99 
50-99

Hoist 
type  

GP250/1NL 
GP500/1NL 
GP500/1NL 
GP250/2NL 
GP500/1NL 
GP500/2NL 
GP500/2NL 
GP500/2NL

Eye  
suspension 

PRICE 
 £2071.74  
 £2088.29  
 £2088.29  
 £2182.51  
 £2088.29  
 £2221.99  
 £2221.99  
 £2221.99 

Hook  
suspension 

PRICE 
 £2122.67  
 £2139.22  
 £2139.22  
 £2233.45  
 £2139.22  
 £2272.92  
 £2272.92  
 £2272.92 

Push travel trolley 
to suit beam width 

PRICE 
 £2275.47  
 £2292.02  
 £2292.02  
 £2386.25  
 £2292.02  
 £2425.72  
 £2425.72  
 £2425.72 

Electric travel trolley 
to suit beam width 

PRICE 
 £3848.05  
 £3864.60  
 £3864.60  
 £3956.28  
 £3864.60  
 £3998.30  
 £3998.30  
 £3998.30 

Hoist  
speed 
m/min 

4 
4 
4 
2 
4 
2 
2 
2

SINGLE SPEED - HOIST & TROLLEY OPTIONS WITH 3M LIFT HEIGHT - other speed and height options on request
Lifting capacity -  

25% duty -  
1BM/M3 (kg)  

2000 
2500 
3200 
4000 
5000

Chain  
falls  

1 
1 
2 
2 
2

Beam 
width 
mm 

56-119 
56-119 
56-119 
56-119 
56-119

Hoist 
type  

GCH2000/1N 
GCH2500/1N 
GCH1600/2N 
GCH2000/2N 
GCH2500/2N

Eye  
suspension 

PRICE 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA

Hook  
suspension 

PRICE 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA

Push travel trolley 
to suit beam width 

PRICE 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA

Electric travel trolley 
to suit beam width 

PRICE 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA

Hoist  
speed 
m/min 

8 
6.4 
4 
4 

3.2
TWO SPEED - HOIST & TROLLEY OPTIONS WITH 3M LIFT HEIGHT - other speed and height options on request

Lifting capacity -  
25% duty -  

1BM/M3 (kg)  
2000 
2500 
3200 
4000 
5000

Chain  
falls  

1 
1 
2 
2 
2

Beam 
width 
mm 

56-119 
56-119 
56-119 
56-119 
56-119

Hoist 
type  

GCH2000/1NF 
GCH2500/1NF 
GCH1600/2NF 
GCH2000/2NF 
GCH2500/2NF

Eye  
suspension 

PRICE 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA

Hook  
suspension 

PRICE 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA

Push travel trolley 
to suit beam width 

PRICE 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA

Electric travel trolley 
to suit beam width 

PRICE 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA

Hoist  
speed 
m/min 

8/2 
6.4/1.6 

4/1 
4/1 

3.2/0.8


