

Choose electric for increased productivity

- 1. Check if power supply is single or three phase.
- 2. Pick which type of suspended or travel trolley hoist is needed.
- 3. Check the beam width if using a travel trolley.
- 4. Check if you need more than the standard 3m lift height.
- 5. Check if you need additional weather protection.

SINGLE PHASE 100V OR 220V ELECTRIC CHAIN HOIST

High quality engineering for situations where only single phase power supply is available. Choose from 110V or 220V with a choice of single point suspension or travel along a beam/RSJ.

- Capacity: 250kg 1000kg. Power: 110 or 220V, 1ph, 50Hz.
- · Hoist protection IP65 and trolley protection IP55.
- · Slack chain collector bag included.
- · Overload protection via slipping clutch.
- Low voltage (42V) control contractor type.
- Pewag G80 manganese phosphated profile steel chain.
- 3 metre lifting height. Contact us for extra height.
- · With lifting handles and 2m lead plus Cee plug.
- 3 years back to base warranty included.





SINGLE SPEED - HOIST & TROLLEY OPTIONS WITH 3M LIFT HEIGHT - other speed and height options on request										
Lifting capacity - 25% duty - 1BM/M3 (kg)	Hoist type	Chain falls	Hoist speed m/min	Eye suspension PRICE	Hook suspension PRICE	Push travel trolley to suit beam width PRICE	Beam width mm	Electric travel trolley to suit beam width PRICE		
250	GP250/1NL	1	4	£2071.74	£2122.67	£2275.47	50-99	£3848.05		
320	GP500/1NL	1	4	£2088.29	£2139.22	£2292.02	50-99	£3864.60		
400	GP500/1NL	1	4	£2088.29	£2139.22	£2292.02	50-99	£3864.60		
500	GP250/2NL	2	2	£2182.51	£2233.45	£2386.25	50-99	£3956.28		
500	GP500/1NL	1	4	£2088.29	£2139.22	£2292.02	50-99	£3864.60		
630	GP500/2NL	2	2	£2221.99	£2272.92	£2425.72	50-99	£3998.30		
800	GP500/2NL	2	2	£2221.99	£2272.92	£2425.72	50-99	£3998.30		
1000	GP500/2NL	2	2	£2221.99	£2272.92	£2425.72	50-99	£3998.30		

HEAVY DUTY THREE PHASE 400V ELECTRIC CHAIN HOIST

The chain hoist for heavy duty lifting and moving. Choice of suspension types.

- Capacity: 2000kg 5000kg.
- Power: 400V, 3ph, 50Hz.
- IP55 protection (hoist and trolley), IP65 option available.
- · Chain collector bag included.
- Overload protection via slipping clutch.
 Low voltage (42V) control contractor type.
- · Pewag G80 plated load chain.
- 3 metre lifting height, pendant length to suit lift. Contact us for extra height.
- · Geared limit switches.
- 12 month back to base warranty included.



SINGLE SPEED - HOIST & TROLLEY OPTIONS WITH 3M LIFT HEIGHT - other speed and height options on request										
Lifting capacity - 25% duty - 1BM/M3 (kg)	Hoist type	Chain falls	Hoist speed m/min	Eye suspension PRICE	Hook suspension PRICE	Push travel trolley to suit beam width PRICE	Beam width mm	Electric travel trolley to suit beam width PRICE		
2000	GCH2000/1N	1	8	POA	POA	POA	56-119	POA		
2500	GCH2500/1N	1	6.4	POA	POA	POA	56-119	POA		
3200	GCH1600/2N	2	4	POA	POA	POA	56-119	POA		
4000	GCH2000/2N	2	4	POA	POA	POA	56-119	POA		
5000	GCH2500/2N	2	3.2	POA	POA	POA	56-119	POA		
TWO SPEED - HOIST & TROUTESY OPTIONS WITH 3M LIFT HEIGHT - other speed and height options on request										

TWO SPEED - HOIST & TROLLEY OPTIONS WITH 3M LIFT HEIGHT - other speed and height options on request									
Lifting capacity - 25% duty - 1BM/M3 (kg)	Hoist type	Chain falls	Hoist speed m/min	Eye suspension PRICE	Hook suspension PRICE	Push travel trolley to suit beam width PRICE	Beam width mm	Electric travel trolley to suit beam width PRICE	
2000	GCH2000/1NF	1	8/2	POA	POA	POA	56-119	POA	
2500	GCH2500/1NF	1	6.4/1.6	POA	POA	POA	56-119	POA	
3200	GCH1600/2NF	2	4/1	POA	POA	POA	56-119	POA	
4000	GCH2000/2NF	2	4/1	POA	POA	POA	56-119	POA	
5000	GCH2500/2NF	2	3.2/0.8	POA	POA	POA	56-119	POA	

